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Dalkediedahus deike: Fossehaugen
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Geahca darkilat dieduid: www.yr.no

02

— Biegga m/s

04 06 08 10 12

-= Bieggaroassa m/s

Man vejolas
ahte arva/
muohttd

Arvi/Muohta
mm

100%

1,8 100%

10%

10%

10%

20%

20%

20%

A

Meteorologisk
institutt

16 18

Maks./min.
biegga m/s

2/1
4 /1
2/1
2/1
2/1
3/1
3/1

3/1

O_.wamm\lookor-D



